
ACT-DACW-01
Digital alarm clock with wireless charging function

Dual alarm-
Wireless charging function easily charges your phone-
Large clear LCD display shows date and/or time and
temperature

-

Caracteristicas

Digital alarm clock with wireless charging function-
Built-in wireless charging module for charging devices with
wireless charging function

-

Large LCD display shows time, date and temperature-
Dual alarmfunction allows to set 2 separate wake-up alarms-

Especificaçoes

Input power: 5V/1.5A
Wireless Output: 5V/1A 5W
RF frequency:110 KHz-205 KHz

CertificadosEmbalagem

Conteudo da embalagem

Alarm clock
USB charging cable, 150 cm
User manual

Quantidade por caixa, peças
Volume caixa, CUM
Peso caixa, kgs
Tamanho embalagem individual CxLxA
Tamanho caixa CxLxA
País de origem
Codigo de barras
Codigo alfandega

40
0.03878125
13.47
165x45x94 mm
365x250x425 mm
CN
8716309107099
9105110000


